
Count Name of the Company General Contact Person Designation
General Contact 
Numbers

General Inquiry email Company Website Address Company Address

1
Aitken Spence 
(Garments) Ltd.

Mr. Lushan Perera Director/CEO 0094 34 224 8923   lushanp@aitkenspence.lk www.aitkenspence.com No.222, Agalawatta

2 Alpha Apparels Ltd Mr.Felix A. Fernando
Managing 
Director/CEO

0094 37 469 9600 reception@alphaaparels.org
FB Link : 
https://www.facebook.com/groups/170
6206689678474

Lot 5 – 7, EPZ, Polgahawela

3 Benji Ltd Mr.Felix Fernando Director 0094 32 486 8000 felix.fernando@omegaline.org https://www.facebook.com/BenjiLtd Wallarawa Estate, Bingiriya

4
Bernard Botejue 
Industries Ltd

Mr. C Janaka Botejue Chairman
0094 11 285 6126 / 
0094 11 754 8780 / 
0094 11 754 8781

janaka@bernardbotejue.com www.bernardbotejue.com/ 106/4 Dutugemunu Street, Dehiwela

5 Brandix Lanka Ltd Mr. Ashroff Omar Group CEO 0094 11 472 7222 ashroffo@brandix.com www.brandix.com/ 25, Rheinland Place, Colombo 3

6 Broadway Kids (Pvt) Ltd Mr. P. L. C. Dharmadasa
Managing 
Director

0094 11 434 8214 / 
0094 11 254 5469

chulad@broadwaykids.lk https://broadway-kids.com
No. 52, Piliyandala 
Road,Katuwawela, Boralesgamuwa

7 Capitol Lanka (Pvt) Ltd Mr. Priyantha Adhikarigoda
Managing 
Director

034 - 2273663    priyanthaen2@gmail.com Kanahentota, Miriswatta, Bentota

8
Carlton Garments (Pvt) 
Ltd 

Mr. Wikum Meegama Director
0094 25 224 5703 / 
0094 25 224 5704

wikum@mxlcarlton.com Jaffna Road, Medawachchiya

9
Chiefway Katunayake 
(Pvt) Ltd

Mr. Yik Ming Siu
Managing 
Director

0094 11 225 2542 / 
0094 11 225 2549

dennis@chiefwaygroup.com.lk
http://www.sterlingapparel.com.hk/kat
unayake-sri-lanka/

Ring Road 3, Phase 11, EPZ, 
Katunayake

10
Crystal Martin Ceylon,  
(Pvt) Ltd

Mr. Mark Muller
Director – 
Manufacturing

0094 11 225 2025 / 
0094 11 453 0100

mark.muller@sl.crystal-
martin.com

www.crystalgroup.com/ Ring Road 1, EPZ, Katunayake

11
Concord Apparel (Pvt) 
Ltd

Mr.  Prasanna Jayasinghe
Managing 
Director

0094 36 223 1860 prasanna@gustonltd.com
Block AO, Seethawaka Industrial 
Park, Avissawella

12
Courtaulds Clothin, 
Lanka (Pvt) Ltd

Mr.  Ryan Hobart GM
0094 11 229 7777 / 
0094 11 229 8888

ryanh@ccl.lk Palugahawela, Katuwellegama

13
Design Studio 
Manufacturing (Pvt) Ltd

Mr. Chamila Samarakkodi
Managing 
Director

0094 11 211 8401 / 
0094 11 211 8403 / 
0094 11 211 8400 / 
0094 11 420 4217

chamila@designstudiolk.com https://designstudiolk.com/
M & M Centre, Level 2, 341/5 Kotte 
Road, Rajagiriya

14
Emjay International  
(Pvt) Ltd

Mr. Jeremy John Director 0094 11 441 9700 info@emjayi.com http://www.emjayi.com 341/5, 03rd Floor, M & M Centre, 
Kotte Road, Rajagiriya

15
Eskimo Fashion 
Knitwear (Private) Ltd

Mr. Indika Liyanahewage CEO
0094 31 255 5555 / 94 
773 596616

Indika.liyanahewage@eskimo.
lk

https://eskimofashion.com
No: 44/16, Baseline Road, Kadirana 
North, Negombo

16
Eam Maliban Textiles 
(Pvt) Ltd

Mr. Azeem Ismail
Managing 
Director

0094 11 266 8000 azeem@maliban.com
https://rainbowpages.lk/other/branche
s/e-a-m-maliban-textiles-pvt-ltd-
mahiyanganaya/

261 Siri Dhamma Mawatha, Colombo 
10
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17 Fgm Lanka (Pvt) Ltd Mr. W.M.Fernando
Managing 
Director

0094 37 228 3315-8
maithree.fernando@fgmlanka.
lk

https://fgmlanka.org
Begin Hill Estate, Hettipola Road, 
Karagahagedara, Kuliyapitiya

18 Fascination Exports Ltd Mr. Noel Priyatillake
Managing 
Director

0094 11 535 3178 / 
0094 11 533 6296

noel@fascination.lk
105, Hunupitiya Lake Road, Colombo 
2

19 G. P. Garments (Pvt) Ltd Mr   Serge Watte
Managing 
Director

0094 36 223 1825 / 
0094 36 223 2900

serge@gp-garments.com https://www.gp-garments.com
Blocks B3 & B4, Seethawaka EPZ, 
Avissawella

20
Garment Services 
Meegoda (Pvt) Ltd

Mr. A.Wettewa MG 0094 11 285 9330 anil@garmentsl.com Watareka, Meegoda

21
Global Intimates (Pvt) 
Ltd

Mr. K. R. J. Perera
Managing 
Director

0094 11 250 6818-9
Kushal.perera@globalintimate
s.group

154, Galle Road, Colombo - 04

22
Hirdaramani Intl Exports 
(Pvt) Ltd

Mr. Vinod Hirdaramani Chairman
0094 11 797000 / 0094 
11 244 7381

Vinod@hirdaramani.com https://www.hirdaramani.com/
23 West Tower, WTC, Echelon 
Square, Colombo 1

23 Hela Clothing (Pvt) Ltd Mr. Dilanka Jinadasa Group CEO 0094 11 500 3600 dilankaj@helaclothing.com www.helaclothing.com 28, Balapokuna Road, Colombo 5.

24 Intrend (Pvt) Ltd Mr. I.S. Wijewardene
Managing 
Director

0094 11 256 1284 / 
0094 11 256 1964

intrend@sltnet.lk 393/1, Hokandara North, Hokandara

25 Intima (Pvt) Ltd Mr. Raj Vaithiyanathan
Managing 
Director

0094 38 567 4674 ceo@intima.lk www.intima.lk/
45/11, Moderawila Industrial Estate, 
Panadura

26 Isabella (Pvt) Ltd Mr. D.S.H.K.Perera
Managing 
Director

0094 11 226 1200 Yovindu.perera@isabella.lk www.isabella.lk
Ring Road 3, phase 2 EPZ 
Katunayake

27
J K Garments (Private) 
Ltd

Mr. Tharanga Wijayasinghe Director 0094 11 225 9610 info@jkgmt.com www.jkgmnt.com 614, Liyanagemulla, Seeduwa.

28 Jay Jay Mills (Pvt) Ltd Mr. S. Balasubramaniam
Managing 
Director

0094 36 788 8888 sri@jayjaymills.lk https://jayjaymills.lk
A-6, Seethawaka Industrial Park, 
Avissawella

29
Koggala Garments (Pvt) 
Ltd

Mr. Nilantha Ratnayake Director/CEO
0094 11 406 1005 / 
0094 11 540 4447

nil@hoodvian.com 3rd Floor, M & M Centre, 341/5 Kotte 
Road, Rajagiriya

30 Kalaro (Pvt) Ltd Mr. D.P. Subasinghe
Managing 
Director

0094 11 273 2938 priyant@sltnet.lk www.kalarosrilanka.com
12/2A, Salmal Mawatha Nedimala, 
Dehiwela

31
Lucky Industries (Pvt) 
Ltd

Mr. A A M Illiyas Director
0094 11 451 3100 / 
0094 11 775 0555

illiyas@lucky.lk www.lucky.lk 3, 2nd Floor, Milagiriya Avenue, 
Colombo 4.

32
Lanka Garments Mfg 
Co.Ltd

Mr. Saifuddin Jafferjee
Managing 
Director

0094 11 460 6200 / 
0094 11 460 6322

saif.jaff@jb.lk 150 St. Joseph’s Street, Colombo 14

33
Lanka Headwear, 
International (Pvt) Ltd

Mr. Riyaz Jafferjee
Managing 
Director

0094 11 243 1066 / 
0094 11 244 6085

riyaz@lankaheadwear.com 150 St, Josephs Street, Colombo 14,

34
Miami Clothing (Private) 
Ltd

Mr. Harshana Mahipala
Managing 
Director 00 94 77 751 7037

harshana@bamholdings.com http://www.mcl.lk
52, Sir Marcus Fernando Mawatha, 
Colombo 7.

35 Maxim (Pvt) Ltd Mr. Ajita De Costa
Managing 
Director

0094 11 2632813/5  / 
0094 11 261 2759

maxim@maxim.lk http://www.mcl.lk 15 Attidiya Road, Ratmalana

36 Midas Safety (Pvt) Ltd Mr. Pushpasiri Bandara
Managing 
Director

115131021 pushpasiri@midassafety.com https://www.midassafety.com
Spur Road2, Phase 1, EPZ 
Katunayake

37 MAS Holdings (Pvt) Ltd Mr. Mahesh Amalean Chairman 2300491-2 mahesha@masholdings.com https://www.masholdings.com/
10th Floor, Aitken Spence Tower 2 
Vauxhall Street, Colombo 02

38
Magi Enterprises Lanka, 
(Pvt) Ltd

Mr. Jeewaka Raddalgoda CEO 0094 36 225 5182-3
jeewaka.raddalgoda@magilan
ka.com

https://www.kookai.com.au Suduwella, Kaluaggala, Hanwella
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39
New Universe Corporate 
Clothing H. (Pvt) Ltd

Mr. Amindra George 
Wimalaena

Managing 
Director

0094 11 282 3636 william@newuniverselk.com www.newuniverselk.com
21/4, Polhengoda Gardens, Colombo - 
05

40
Next Manufacturing 
(Pvt) Ltd

Mr. David Reay Director 0094 11 483 9900 davidreay@nextmfg.lk
Ring Road 2, Phase 1, Export 
Processing Zone, Katunayake

41
Nasna Impex Garments, 
Industries (Pvt) Ltd

Mr.Farook Yusoof Somar
Managing 
Director

0094 11 285 5988 / 
0094 11 285 5779

nasna@nasna.com.lk https://nasnagarments.com
110/E Vidharshana Mawatha, 
Homagama  

42
Norlanka Mfg. Colombo 
Ltd

Mr.Chandana Ranatunga CEO 0094 11 446 2900
Chandana.Ranatunga@norlan
kamfg.com.

https://norlankamfg.com 231 Negombo Road, Wattala

43 Nobleswear (Pvt) Ltd Mr. Sidath Wettimuny Chairman
0094 34 470 5705 / 
0094 34 226 2382

sidath@nobles.lk https://www.nobleswear.org Henagama, Pokunuwita Horana

44
Norwood Fashions (Pvt) 
Ltd

Mr.Gerald Perera
Managing 
Director

0094 11 294 4700
Gerald@norwoodfashions.co
m

www.norwoodfashions.com 425, Negombo Road, Peliyagoda.

45 Omega Line Ltd Mr. Felix Fernando Director 0094 31 487 9000 felix.fernando@omegaline.org

https://www.calzedoniagroup.com/en/
world-in-progress/supply-chain/our-
production-facilities/our-production-
plants/omega

Singakkuliya Road, Irabadagama, 
Sandalankawa

46
Original Apparel (Pvt) 
Ltd.

Mr.Rehan Lakhany Chairman 0094 11 557 6100 rehan@originalapparel.lk https://www.originalapparel.lk
242, Galkade Junction, Welmilla, 
Aluthgama, Bandaragama.

47
Orit apparel Lanka (Pvt) 
Ltd

Mr. Ajith Wijeyasinghe CEO 2154400 Ajith@oritsl.com

07-02, East Tower,
World Trade Centre, 
Colombo
07 -02, East Tower, World Trade 
Center, Colombo

48
Paradigm Clothing (Pvt) 
Ltd

Mr Prashant Amalean
Managing 
Director

0094 11 452 5300 / 
0094 11 273 7025

prashant@paradigmlk.com https://paradigm-clothing.com 107 Pallidora Road, Dehiwela

49
Penguine Sportswear 
(Pvt) Ltd

Mr.Jeremy John Director 011 4409600 info@penguinsl.com http://www.emjayi.com
341/5, 03rd Floor, M & M Centre, 
Kotte Road, Rajagiriya

50 Perfect Line (Pvt) Ltd Mr. M.S.S.P Silva
Managing 
Director

011 – 2545532 info@texvis.com https://perfectline.eu/en/
No 50, 2nd Floor Dehiwala Road, 
Borelasgamuwa

51 Rainwear (Pvt) Ltd Mr. Rube Fernando
Managing 
Director

0094 11 246 5165 rainwear@rainwear.lk 3, Shrubbery Gardens, Colombo 4

52 R.M. Holdings (Pvt) Ltd Mr.L.R.Munaweera
Managing 
Director

0094 31 765 5700 roym@rmholdings.lk https://www.rmholdings.lk/ No.34, Mendis Mawatha, Negombo.

53
Randhi International 
(Pvt) Ltd

Mr.Vijith Ratnasekara
Managing 
Director

0094 11 777 7488 vijith@leemaembroidery.com
www.facebook.com/randhiinternationl
a1/

No.1346/2, Kotte Road, Welikada, 
Rajagiriya.

54 Red Box Lk (Pvt) Ltd Mr. Sadi Zeki
Managing 
Director

0094 47 224 8800 hilal@redboxlk.com
Urubokka Road, Katuwana, 
Middeniya

55
Ritz Clothing 
Nikaweratiya (Pvt) Ltd

Mrs. Punsisi Kodikara
Managing 
Director

0094 11 570 8612-3
punsisikodikara@ritzclothing.l
k

www.alpineclothing.net Puttlam Road,Elawaka, Nikaweratiya

56 Sanchia (Pvt) Ltd Mr Julian Davis
Managing 
Director

0094 11 2040 550 julian@sanchia.com www.sanchia.com
No.89, Old Kesbewa, Rathanapitiya, 
Boraleasgamuwa
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57 Sirio Ltd Mr. Felix A. Fernando CEO/Director 0094 31 487 9500 Info@sirioltd.org www.facebook.com/SirioLtd/
Katukenda Estate, Kotadeniyawa 
Road, Badalgama

58 Smart Shirts Lanka Ltd Mr. John Poon CEO 0094 11 225 0500
johnPoon@SMART-
SHIRTS.COM

www.smart-shirts.com
PO. Box 3, No. 10, Off Airport Road, 
IPZ, Katunayake.

59 Star Garments Limited Mr. A. Sukumaran
Managing 
Director

0094 11 483 7000 suku@star.lk www.star.lk
P.O. Box 1, Ring Road 2, Phase 1, 
IPZ, Katunayake

60
Stewart’s Manufacturing 
(Pvt) Ltd

Mr. C. I. N. Anthony
Managing 
Director

0094 11 739 7891 indunila@stewartslanka.net www.stewartslanka.net
No. 77/1, Lanka Matha Mawatha, 
Mahabage, Ragama

61
South Asia Apparels 
(Pvt) Ltd

Mr. Y.C. Park
Managing 
Director

0094 11 481 4047 southapparel@yahoo.com
https://www.srilankabusiness.com/em
arketplace/emarketplace/seller/profile/
shop/south-asia-apparels-pvt-ltd

Ranmuthgala Estate, Kadawatha

62
Sumithra Garments (Pvt) 
Ltd

Mr.Jaffar Sattar
Managing 
Director 

0094 11 482 4900- 5 jafar@sumithra.lk www.sumithra.lk 33, Thelangapatha Road, Wattala

63
Sarasavi Exports (Pvt) 
Ltd

Mr. Hemantha Perera  
Managing 
Director

112 855 023 hemantha.perera@isabella.lk http://isabella.lk/
No 375/A, High level Road, 
Makumbura, Pannipitiya

64
Textyle Lanka Export 
(Pvt) Ltd

Mr Ananda Bandara
Managing 
Director

0094 11 251 6967 mbal_tsl@yahoo.com www.texstylelanka.com
135/A, Dehiwala Road, 
Boralesgamuwa

65 Timex (Garments) Ltd Mr Ashraf Sattar Chairman 0094 11 472 8200 ashraf@timexsl.com https://www.timexsl.com/
455/1 Baudhaloka Mawatha, 
Colombo 8

66 Trend Setters (Pvt) Ltd Mr. Francis Chokatte
Managing 
Director

0094 38 429 9500 francis.c@thisisTS.com
No. 117, Old Galle Road, Walana, 
Panadura

67 Trendywear (Pvt) Ltd Mrs.Mahika Weerakoon
Managing 
Director

0094 11 562 6601- 7 / 
0094 11 297 2081

Managing 
Director@ramyaholdings.com

https://trendywear.lk/
459/1, Kandy Road, Ranmuthugala, 
Kadawata

68 Triple Holdings (Pvt) Ltd
Mr. Ronnie Christopher 
Anthony

Managing 
Director

0094 11 208 1032 ronnie@triplesafety.com https://www.triple.holdings/ 162 3/1 Nawala Road, Nugegoda

69 Union Apparels (Pvt) Ltd Mr.Ajith Wijesekera Chairman 0094 11 431 0100 ajith@unionapp.com 20, Lake Road, Maharagama.

70
Unilak Fashions (Pvt) 
Ltd

Mr.Gimmy Ang
Managing 
Director

0094 11 250 8956 gimmyang@gmail.com www.unilakfashions.com 34, Park Road, Colombo 5

71 Union North (Pvt) Ltd Mr..Antonio Nahra
Managing 
Director

0094 31 487 4222 antonio@unionapp.com
https://panjiva.com/Union-North-Pvt-
Ltd/89225895

Dankotuwa Industrial Park, 
Bujjampola Road, Dankotuwa

72 Vogue Tex (Pvt) Ltd Mr L.P. Mendis
Managing 
Director

0094 11 282 8580 mendis@voguetex.com www.voguetex.com
190 B Dutugemunu Street, Kohuwela, 
Nugegoda

73 Vira Fashion (Pvt) Ltd Mr Kaushik Amalean
Managing 
Director

0094 77 342 8742 kaushik05@hotmail.com 109 Pallidora Road, Dehiwela

74 Wacoal Lanka (Pvt) Ltd
Mr. Andrew Michael 
Yeomans 

Managing 
Director

033 4671166 Eshantha@wacoallanka.com
https://panjiva.com/Wacoal-Lanka-Pvt-
Ltd/92848327

Lot 1/C, Block A Export processing 
Zone, Wathupitiwala Nittabuwa

75 Winterquilts (Pvt) Ltd Mr. Vickram Amalean
Managing 
Director

0094 11 420 6600 vikrama@winterquilts.com https://www.winterquilts.com/
111, Captain Sumudu Rajapakse 
Mawatha, Dehiwela.
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Member's Profile

Sri Lanka Apparel Exporters Association is the pioneer association representing the country’s apparel exporters and was inaugurated in 1982. The 
combined export earnings of the members of the Association account for 70% of the value of the total apparel export earnings of the country. 

Columbia Sportswear, Gap Inc, M&S, Tesco, UK Post and many more constitute its client base.
 

The product range of members of SLAEA is vast and distinct. Buyers can choose from a full list of product categories starting from ladies’ wear, 
girls' wear, men’s wear, children’s wear, nightwear, undergarments, sportswear and much more.

 
 The Association serves on many statutory and non-statutory boards, chambers and associations connected with the industry and has contributed 

to the formulation and implementation of government policy decisions that favour the continuance of the industry.
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